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Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees

Full-Time International Graduate Status
(Summer Term)

Diploma in Architectural Conservation

Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs

Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration

Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS)

Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Diploma in Public Administration

Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)

Master of Accounting

Master of Applied Science

Master of Architectural Studies

Master of Architecture

Master of Arts in International Affairs

Master of Arts in Public Administration

Master of Business Administration

Master of Cognitive Science

Master of Computer Science

Master of Design

Master of Engineering

Master of Information Technology: Digital Media
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security
Master of Journalism

Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Master of Political Management

Master of Public Policy and Administration
Master of Science

Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Master of Social Work

All other Masters Programs

PhD in Architecture

PhD in Cognitive Science

PhD in Computer Science

PhD in Engineering

PhD in Information Technology (DM)

PhD in International Affairs

PhD in Public Policy

PhD in Social Work

All other PhD Programs

Qualifying Year: Architecture

All other Qualifying Year

Senior Citizens

Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees

Part-Time International Graduate Status
(Single term)

International Graduate Fees

Summer 2016

First Year

7678.78
7266.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
12537.78
7878.78
7678.78
7678.78
8865.78
8865.78
12497.78
7266.78
7420.78
7678.78
8936.78
7878.78
8936.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
7266.78
8865.78
7688.78
7266.78
7468.78
6977.78
7120.78
7561.78
7561.78
6977.78
6977.78
7478.78
6977.78
12181.78
11011.78
2681.78

First Year

Upper Years

7678.78
7266.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
12537.78
7878.78
7678.78
7678.78
8865.78
8865.78
12497.78
7266.78
7420.78
7678.78
8936.78
7878.78
8936.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
8865.78
7266.78
8865.78
7688.78
7266.78
7468.78
6977.78
7120.78
7561.78
7561.78
6977.78
6977.78
7478.78
6977.78
12181.78
11011.78
2681.78

Upper Year



<0.60 Billing Hr.

Diploma in Architectural Conservation

Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs

Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration
Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS)
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Diploma in Public Administration

Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)

Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)

Master of Accounting

Master of Applied Science

Master of Architectural Studies

Master of Architecture

Master of Arts in International Affairs

Master of Arts in Public Administration

Master of Business Administration

Master of Cognitive Science

Master of Computer Science

Master of Design

Master of Engineering

Master of Information Technology: Digital Media
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security
Master of Journalism

Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership
Master of Political Management

Master of Public Policy and Administration

Master of Science

Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy
Master of Social Work

All other Masters Programs

PhD in Architecture

PhD in Cognitive Science

PhD in Computer Science

PhD in Engineering

PhD in Information Technology (DM)

PhD in International Affairs

PhD in Public Policy

PhD in Social Work

All other PhD Programs

Qualifying Year: Architecture

All other Qualifying Year

Senior Citizens

Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees
Full-Time International Graduate Status
(Summer Term) MBA

UHIP ($228.00 only charged if not already covered)
Student Association (GSA)

Athletics

Sprott MBA Society

Sprott Career Levy Fee

Health Services

Omnibus

Social Work Association

Career Services

Summer Upass

2605.26
2461.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3977.26
2461.26
2605.26
2605.26
3002.26
3002.26
3950.26
2461.26
2461.26
2605.26
2893.26
2461.26
2893.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
2461.26
3002.26
2608.26
2461.26
2532.26
2359.26
2359.26
2359.26
2359.26
2359.26
2359.26
2535.26
2359.26
2605.26
2461.26

838.26

MAcc

114.19
88.09
50

32.05
13.16

3.33
196.96

3739.26
3531.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
5719.26
3531.26
3739.26
3739.26
4319.26
4319.26
5692.26
3531.26
3531.26
3739.26
4157.26
3531.26
4157.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
3531.26
4319.26
3742.26
3531.26
3633.26
3384.26
3384.26
3384.26
3384.26
3384.26
3384.26
3636.26
3384.26
3739.26
3531.26
1190.26

MswW

114.19
88.09

90
32.05
13.16

3.33
196.96

>=0.6 Billing Hr. <0.60 Billing Hr.

2605.26
2461.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3977.26
2461.26
2605.26
2605.26
3002.26
3002.26
3950.26
2461.26
2461.26
2605.26
2893.26
2461.26
2893.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
3002.26
2461.26
3002.26
2608.26
2461.26
2532.26
2359.26
2359.26
2359.26
2359.26
2359.26
2359.26
2535.26
2359.26
2605.26
2461.26

816.26

114.19
88.09

32.05
13.16
10
3.33
196.96

>=0.6 Billing Hr.
3739.26
3531.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
5719.26
3531.26
3739.26
3739.26
4319.26
4319.26
5692.26
3531.26
3531.26
3739.26
4157.26
3531.26
4157.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
4319.26
3531.26
4319.26
3742.26
3531.26
3633.26
3384.26
3384.26
3384.26
3384.26
3384.26
3384.26
3636.26
3384.26
3739.26
3531.26
1158.26

All Other Program

0
114.19
88.09

32.05

13.16

3.33
196.96



Totals:

Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees
Part-Time International Graduate Status
(Single term)

UHIP ($228.00 only charged if not already covered)
Student Association (GSA)

Athletics

Sprott Career Levy Fee

Health Services

Omnibus

Social Work Association

Career Services

Totals:

MBA

497.78

MAcc

34.26
26.43

9.62
3.95

75.26

537.78

Msw

34.26
26.43
27
9.62
3.95

102.26

457.78 447.78

All Other Program

0 0
34.26 34.26
26.43 26.43

0 0

9.62 9.62
3.95 3.95

3 0

1 1
78.26 75.26












