

## Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees Full-Time International Graduate Status

Full-Time International Graduate Status		
(Summer Term)	First Year	Upper Years
Diploma in Architectural Conservation	7678.78	7678.78
Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs	7078.78	
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	8865.78	
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration	8865.78	
Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS)	8865.78	
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	8865.78	
Diploma in Public Administration	8865.78	
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)	8865.78	
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)	8865.78	
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)	8865.78	
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)	8865.78	
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)	8865.78	
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)	8865.78	
Master of Accounting	12537.78	
Master of Applied Science	7878.78	
Master of Architectural Studies	7678.78	
Master of Architecture	7678.78	
Master of Arts in International Affairs	8865.78	
Master of Arts in Public Administration	8865.78	
Master of Business Administration	12497.78	
	7266.78	
Master of Cognitive Science	7420.78	
Master of Computer Science	7420.78 7678.78	
Master of Design		
Master of Information Technology, Digital Media	8936.78 7878.78	
Master of Information Technology: Digital Media		
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology	8936.78	
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security  Master of Journalism	8865.78	
	8865.78	
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	8865.78	
Master of Public Policy and Administration	8865.78	
Master of Public Policy and Administration	8865.78	
Master of Science	7266.78	
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy  Master of Social Work	8865.78	
	7688.78	
All other Masters Programs	7266.78	
PhD in Architecture	7468.78	
PhD in Cognitive Science	6977.78	
PhD in Computer Science	7120.78 7561.78	
PhD in Engineering  PhD in Information Technology (DM)		
PhD in Information Technology (DM)	7561.78	
PhD in International Affairs	6977.78	
PhD in Public Policy	6977.78	
PhD in Social Work	7478.78	
All other PhD Programs	6977.78	
Qualifying Year: Architecture	12181.78	
All other Qualifying Year	11011.78	
Senior Citizens	2681.78	2681.78

Please note: Compulsory miscellaneous fees included in all quoted fees Part-Time International Graduate Status (Single term)

	-0 CO D'III II -	0 C B''' 11 -	10 CO D'III II -	0.6 0000
	<0.60 Billing Hr.	_	=	<del>-</del>
Diploma in Architectural Conservation	2605.26	3739.26	2605.26	3739.26
Diploma in Ethics and Public Affairs	2461.26			3531.26
Diploma in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	3002.26			
Diploma in Indigenous Policy and Administration	3002.26			
Diploma in Infrastructure Protection and International Security (DIPIS)	3002.26			
Diploma in Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	3002.26			
Diploma in Public Administration	3002.26			
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MA)	3002.26			
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MASC)	3002.26			
Master in Human-Computer Interaction (MCS)	3002.26			4319.26
Master in Sustainable Energy (MA)	3002.26			4319.26
Master in Sustainable Energy (MASC)	3002.26			4319.26
Master in Sustainable Energy (MENG)	3002.26			4319.26
Master of Accounting	3977.26			5719.26
Master of Applied Science	2461.26			3531.26
Master of Architectural Studies	2605.26			
Master of Architecture	2605.26			
Master of Arts in International Affairs	3002.26	4319.26	3002.26	4319.26
Master of Arts in Public Administration	3002.26		3002.26	
Master of Business Administration	3950.26			
Master of Cognitive Science	2461.26	3531.26	2461.26	3531.26
Master of Computer Science	2461.26	3531.26	2461.26	3531.26
Master of Design	2605.26	3739.26	2605.26	3739.26
Master of Engineering	2893.26	4157.26	2893.26	4157.26
Master of Information Technology: Digital Media	2461.26	3531.26	2461.26	3531.26
Master of Information Technology: Network Technology	2893.26	4157.26	2893.26	4157.26
Master of Infrastructure Protection and International Security	3002.26	4319.26	3002.26	4319.26
Master of Journalism	3002.26	4319.26	3002.26	4319.26
Master of Philanthropy and Nonprofit Leadership	3002.26	4319.26	3002.26	4319.26
Master of Political Management	3002.26	4319.26	3002.26	4319.26
Master of Public Policy and Administration	3002.26	4319.26	3002.26	4319.26
Master of Science	2461.26	3531.26	2461.26	3531.26
Master of Science in Health: Science, Technology and Policy	3002.26	4319.26	3002.26	4319.26
Master of Social Work	2608.26	3742.26	2608.26	3742.26
All other Masters Programs	2461.26	3531.26	2461.26	3531.26
PhD in Architecture	2532.26	3633.26	2532.26	3633.26
PhD in Cognitive Science	2359.26	3384.26	2359.26	3384.26
PhD in Computer Science	2359.26	3384.26	2359.26	3384.26
PhD in Engineering	2359.26	3384.26	2359.26	3384.26
PhD in Information Technology (DM)	2359.26	3384.26	2359.26	3384.26
PhD in International Affairs	2359.26	3384.26	2359.26	3384.26
PhD in Public Policy	2359.26	3384.26	2359.26	3384.26
PhD in Social Work	2535.26	3636.26	2535.26	3636.26
All other PhD Programs	2359.26	3384.26	2359.26	3384.26
Qualifying Year: Architecture	2605.26	3739.26	2605.26	3739.26
All other Qualifying Year	2461.26	3531.26	2461.26	3531.26
Senior Citizens	838.26	1190.26	816.26	1158.26

## **Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees**

**Full-Time International Graduate Status** 

(Summer Term)	MBA	MAcc	MSW	All Other Program
UHIP (\$228.00 only charged if not already covered)		0	0	0
Student Association (GSA)	114.1	9 114.19	114.19	114.19
Athletics	88.0	9 88.09	88.09	88.09
Sprott MBA Society	50	0 0	0	0
Sprott Career Levy Fee		90	0	0
Health Services	32.0	5 32.05	32.05	32.05
Omnibus	13.1	5 13.16	13.16	13.16
Social Work Association	(	0 0	10	0
Career Services	3.3	3.33	3.33	3.33
Summer Upass	196.9	5 196.96	196.96	196.96

Totals: 497.78 537.78 457.78 447.78

## Compulsory Miscellaneous Fees Part-Time International Graduate Status

(Single term)	MBA MAcc N		MBA MAcc		MSW	All O	Other Program	
UHIP (\$228.00 only charged if not already covered)		0	0	0	0			
Student Association (GSA)	3	34.26	34.26	34.26	34.26			
Athletics		26.43	26.43	26.43	26.43			
Sprott Career Levy Fee		0	27	0	0			
Health Services		9.62	9.62	9.62	9.62			
Omnibus		3.95	3.95	3.95	3.95			
Social Work Association		0	0	3	0			
Career Services		1	1	1	1			
Totals:								
	-	5.26	102.26	78.26	75.26			

